
Linie 80 Burgweinting - Neutraubling Haidauer Str.

Montag - Freitag

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Lotte-Branz-Straße
Römerstraße
Minervastraße
Garbenstraße
Burgweinting Kirche
Friedrich-Viehbacher-Allee
Sophie-Scholl-Straße
Langer Weg
Droste-Hülshoff-Weg
Kurzer Weg
Burgweinting Bahnhof
Junkersstraße
Max-Planck-Straße
Harting Friedhof
Harting Kirche
Harting Wendeplatz
Herbert-Quandt-Allee
Hartinger Straße
Pommernstraße
Keplerstraße
Friedhofweg
Neutraubling Friedhof
Neutraubling Haidauer Str.

s

07.10
07.11
07.12
07.13
07.15
07.16
07.18
07.19
07.20
07.21
07.24
07.26
07.28
07.30
07.31
07.32
07.33
07.35
07.37
07.40
07.43
07.44
07.45

s = nur an Schultagen


	11-80-A-8aa-2-H/R
	Linie 
	Burgweinting - Neutraubling Haidauer Str.
	Montag - Freitag



