Linie 80

Burgweinting - Neutraubling Haidauer Str.



Montag - Freitag			
VERKEHRSHINWEIS	S		
Lotte-Branz-Straße	07.10		
Römerstraße	07.11		
Minervastraße	07.12		
Garbenstraße	07.13		
Burgweinting Kirche Friedrich-Viehbacher-Allee	07.15		
Friedrich-Viehbacher-Allee	07.16		
Sophie-Scholl-Straße	07.18		
Langer Weg Droste-Hülshoff-Weg	07.19		
Droste-Hülshoff-Weg	07.20		
Kurzer Weg Burgweinting Bahnhof	07.21		
Burgweinting Bahnhof	07.24		
Junkersstraße	07.26		
Max-Planck-Straße	07.28		
Harting Friedhof Harting Kirche	07.30 07.31		
Harting Kirche			
Harting Wendeplatz Herbert-Quandt-Allee	07.32 07.33		
Hartinger Straße	07.35		
Pommernstraße	07.37		
Keplerstraße	07.40		
Friedhofwed	07.43		
Neutraubling Friedhof	07.44		
Friedhofweg Neutraubling Friedhof Neutraubling Haidauer Str.	07.45		

s=nur an Schultagen